D
Data Sheet
IQ5
I/O Module
Description
The IQ®5-IO range of I/O modules are designed for
use with the IQ5 controller, to provide input and output channel
connection points.

A full description of installing the IQ5-IO modules is given in the IQ5-IO Modules Installation Instructions - Mounting (TG201484) and IQ5-
IO Expansion Modules Installation Instructions - Configuring (TG201485).
ORDER CODES
IQ5-IO-16UIO  IQ5 I/O Module with 16 universal input/output channels
IQ5-IO-8UIO-105  IQ5 I/O Module with 8 universal input/output channels (105mm wide enclosure)
IQ5-IO-16DI  IQ5 I/O Module with 16 digital input channels
IQ5-IO-8DO  IQ5 I/O Module with 8 digital/relay output channels
IQ5-IO-8DO-HOA  IQ5 I/O Module with 8 digital/relay output channels with LCD and hand-off-auto controls
IQ5-IO-16UIO-B  IQ5 I/O Module with 16 universal input/output channels with BLE for local commissioning
IQ5-IO-16DI-B  IQ5 I/O Module with 16 digital input channels with BLE for local commissioning
IQ5-IO-8DO-B  IQ5 I/O Module with 8 digital/relay output channels with BLE for local commissioning
IQ5-IO-8DO-HOA-B
ACCESSORIES
IQ5 I/O Module with 8 digital/relay output channels with LCD with hand-off-auto controls and
BLE for local commissioning
IQ5-IO-ADPT-2  Pack of 2 IQ5-IO-ADPT bus wiring  adapters (for IQ5 controller and IQ5/IO modules)
IQ5-IO-END-10  Pack of 10 spare end covers (for IQ5 controller and IQ5/IO modules)
IQ5-TCVR-105-10  Pack of 10 spare 105mm terminal covers (for 105 mm IQ5/IO modules)
DIN-CLIP-10  Spare DIN Clip (pack of 10)
AUX-TRM-16-10  Auxiliary Terminal Block AUX-TRM-16 (pack of 10)
IO-JUMPER-4-10  4 Pin Relay Output Jumper (pack of 10)
SCRW-TB-2-PUR-50  Spare 2-way Screw Terminal Plug Purple (pack of 50)